Sree Siddaganga Education Society (R.)







## Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)

Grade B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph: 0816-2272312 E-mail : sscasc.women@gmail.com Website : www.sscwtumkur.org

**Re-accredited** 

## **AICTE Mandatory Disclosures**

### Academic Year: 2024-25

### 1. Name of the Institution: Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women, B. H. Road, Gandhi Nagara, Tumkur Tumkur District, Karnataka Website: sscwtumkur.org E-mail: <a href="mailto:sscasc.women@gmail.com">sscasc.women@gmail.com</a> Tel: 0816-2272312

2. Name and Address of the Trust / Society / Company and the Trustees	
Sree Siddaganga Education Society ,	
Siddaganga Matt, Kaythasandra,	
Tumkur tq and District	
Karnataka	

#### 3. Name and Address of the Principal

Dr. Dakshinamurthy H M Sree Siddagnga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women, B. H. Road, Gandhi Nagara, Tumkur.

#### 4. Name of the affiliating University:

Tumkur University, Tumkur.

Sree Siddaganga Education Society (R.)







5

Re-accredited Grade

# Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)

B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph: 0816-2272312 E-mail : sscasc.women@gmail.com Website : www.sscwtumkur.org